Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52302 Douglas Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Mikawa & Chita Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 69 31
Total: 0 0 69 31
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52302 Douglas Team: 52303 Jamgress
Host Location: POOL BANKSY Host Location: OCTOPUS
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 07917 Takahashi, Masato *5 1 10383 Arikawa, Masami
* 4 0 12374 Kuwahara, Shinichi *5 0 11436 Miyake, Yamato
* 4 0 12686 Urushiyama, Ayuki *7 1 13470 Utsubo, Tatsuya
* 5 0 12373 Nakajima, Kazuho * 3 0 13257 Takasu, Daisuke
* 3 0 13582 Tokinobu, Yuki * 2 1 15583 Orimoto, Takashi
*4 0 13893 Muro, Jiego *4 0 08443 Takahashi, Masataka
*8 0 12170 Sugimoto, Shinichi * 3 1 12698  Sugiura, Takahiro
* 3 0 15754 Inuzuka, Yuki *3 1 16936 Ishikawa, Taisei
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52304) Otter On 09/30/2025 At OCTOPUS

52302



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 52303 Jamgress Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Mikawa & Chita Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 69 31
Total: 0 0 69 31
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52302 Douglas Team: 52303 Jamgress
Host Location: POOL BANKSY Host Location: OCTOPUS
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 07917 Takahashi, Masato *5 1 10383 Arikawa, Masami
* 4 0 12374 Kuwahara, Shinichi *5 0 11436 Miyake, Yamato
* 4 0 12686 Urushiyama, Ayuki *7 1 13470 Utsubo, Tatsuya
* 5 0 12373 Nakajima, Kazuho * 3 0 13257 Takasu, Daisuke
* 3 0 13582 Tokinobu, Yuki * 2 1 15583 Orimoto, Takashi
*4 0 13893 Muro, Jiego *4 0 08443 Takahashi, Masataka
*8 0 12170 Sugimoto, Shinichi * 3 1 12698  Sugiura, Takahiro
* 3 0 15754 Inuzuka, Yuki *3 1 16936 Ishikawa, Taisei
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52301) PLUSY On 09/30/2025 At POOL BANKSY

52303



Scoresheet for Team: 52304 Otter

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team
Team: 52304 Otter

o
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2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Mikawa & Chita Fall 2025 Session

69 31

Host Location: OCTOPUS

SL MP Player #
* 3 09552
07807
07431
06712
08371
12697
15584
16616
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Yada, Hirotaka
Suzuki, Yasuyuki
Kibune, Hikaru
Hashimoto, Yukiho
Nagai, Hiroyasu
Inoue, Masaya
Suzuki, Takayoshi
Miyamoto, Ryoga

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 52301 PLUSY
Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

POOL BANKSY

SL MP Player # Name
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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11909
07814
12372
16191
16614
09763
16722
16615

Onishi, Masateru
Inagaki, Yuki
Tsuruoka, Riku
Kato, Makoto

Nose, Takumi
Hayashi, Ryuya
Kato, Ryotaro
Kobayashi, Kunitoshi

(52302) Douglas On 09/30/2025 At OCTOPUS

52304



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52301 PLUSY

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Mikawa & Chita Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 69 31
Total: 0 0 69 31
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52304 Otter Team: 52301 PLUSY
Host Location: OCTOPUS Host Location: POOL BANKSY
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 1 09552 Yada, Hirotaka *6 0 11909 Onishi, Masateru
*5 0 07807 Suzuki, Yasuyuki *4 0 07814 Inagaki, Yuki
* 4 1 07431 Kibune, Hikaru * 5 0 12372 Tsuruoka, Riku
*5 0 06712 Hashimoto, Yukiho *2 0 16191 Kato, Makoto
* 5 1 08371 Nagai, Hiroyasu *2 0 16614 Nose, Takumi
*6 0 12697 Inoue, Masaya *7 0 09763 Hayashi, Ryuya
* 2 1 15584 Suzuki, Takayoshi *2 0 16722 Kato, Ryotaro
* 2 1 16616 Miyamoto, Ryoga *3 0 16615 Kobayashi, Kunitoshi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52303) Jamgress On 09/30/2025 At POOL BANKSY

Division Rep(s):

52301



